




2016 Chicago Drum Show  Booth Assignments

1		  Drugan’s Drums
2-3	        	 Chicago Drum  
4		  Outlaw Drums 
5,6		  Humes & Berg
7		  JamTec
8		  Steve Maxwell
9		  Craviotto Drums
10		  Bill Hartrick   Vintage Cymbals
11		  DrummersDreamUSA Will Tillman
12-13		  Klash
14		  Kumu Drums
15		  Lowboy Beaters
16-17   	  	 Fugate Drums
18		  Kiss The Drummer Music
19		  JC’s Drum Center of Detroit
20		  LA Backbeat, Three On The Floor
21		  Music Parts International
22-23		  Stone Drum Company
24		  Bob Rickman 
25		  Big Fat Snare Drum
26		  Doc Sweeney Drums
42		  Joyful Noise/Bent Tree Innovations
27,36		  TRX Cymbals, Cympad, PinchClip,
28		  Liverpool Drumsticks
29		  AE.drums
30		  John Medina Jr. 
31-32        		 Amedia Cymbals
33		  Brian DuVall
34		  Klise Manufacturing Co.
35		  Billy Baker
36		  see 27
37		  Dynamicx
38-39                          Gary Asher & Zoro
40		  Mike Schicker
41		  Cooper Campbell and Curotto Lounge
42		  Joyful Noice/Bent Tree Innovations
43		  Anthony Scott
44,45,53,54	 Ludwig*
46-47		  Drugan’s Drums
48		  John Grandt Vintage Drums
49		  Wood and Weather Drum Co.
50		  Yamaha
51-52		  Jenkins-Martin Drum Company
53-54		  see 44
55-56		  Lee Ruff
57		  Tony Lewis
58		  CooperGroove
59-60		  Chuck Scalia
61		  Drum Supply House
62,63		  Bob Sharp
64 		  Turnwerks*
65		  Hit Drum
66		  Tim O’Hara
67		  Crash Bam Boom
68		  ThunderEcho
69		  Jim Krutz
70		  Holland Drums
71		  Custom Tank Drum
72		  The Steelpan Store
73		  Steve Eaton
74-75		  Independant Drum Lab  	
76		  RimRiser
77-78		  Trick Drums
79	 	 Infinity Drumworks
80		  A&F Drum Co. 
81		  Empowered Percussion 
82		  Parra Drums
83		  Oriollo
84		  Meliti Acoustics 
85		  Bum Wrap Drum Company
86		  Lane’s Drum & Cymbal
87		  Southern Thumb Music
88		  Eric Binder’s Vintage Drums

89-90		  Sonor Drums
91		  Chuck Reece 
92		  daVille Drumworks
93-94		  Matt’s Vintage Drums
95-96		  Guitar Center
97		  Larry Matthews
98-99		  McCourt’s Music
100		  Freestyle Vintage Drums
101,109		  Bun E Carlos, Randy Rainwater
102		  Zildjian 
103		  Skins N Tins 
104		  Sabian
105		  Frank Zumwalt, Andy Dwyer
106		  David Poradzisz
107		  Not So Modern Drummer & Mlasko Drums
108		  Drew Weber
109		  see 101
110-111		  Chicago’s #1 Drum Lessons
112		  Nick Hopkin
113		  Precision Drum Company
114		  Carolina Classics
115-116		  Drum Factory
117-118		  Joe Luoma
119		   Joe Mekler
120		  Remo
121-122		  Jim Murray
123,124,125	 Consignments
126,127		  Ken Anderson
128-129		  Sticks nTones
130-131		  Keith Larsen
132		  Scorpion Sticks
133		  Midwest Custom Cymbals
134-135		  Palmetto Drum Company
136		  Goodman Drum Company
137		  Maxheads
138		  Unix
139		  Beat Boogie Drums
140		  Ronn Dunnett
141-142		  Chicago Drum Exchange
143             	 Headhunters Sticks & Creations 
144		  Beato
145		  Stick Stuff/Xcel Sticks
146		  Arcada Theater
147		  Gary Dulock
148-149             	 Cymbal Planet
150		  PLAYDRUMS
151		  Out Of The Drawer Percussion
152		  Alternate Mode
153		  The Kelly Shu
154		  WFLIII Drums
155		  Drumtone	
156-157 		  Vintage Drums & Percussion
161		  Sticks n Skins/The Sessions
162		  RB Drum Sticks
163 		  Tim Ellis Drums
164		  DrumForum.org
165		  Johnston Drum Works
166,167,168   	 RCD Vintage Drums
169  		  GEFS’ Drums
170		  Dixon Drums
171		  Sidekick Drums
172 		  MIC-EZE
173		  Natural Acoustics Lab
174		  Holloman Custom Drums
175		  Les DeMerle
176		  U.S. Drum Supply
177		  Percussion Dynamics
178		  KAM Instrument Corporation
179		  Jon Johnson
180		  Great Lakes Trader
181		  Mid-East Mfg
182		  Solomon Mics
187		  Alesis
191		  Alesis
200		  Modern Drummer
202		  DRUM! magazine
203		  On The Ropes



 Alphabetic Exhibitor Listing with booth numbers
A&F Drum Co. (80)
AE Drums (29) 
Alesis  (187,191)
Alternate Mode  (152)
Amedia Cymbals   (31,32)
Ken Anderson (126,127)
Arcada Theater   (146)
Gary Asher and Zoro   (38-39)
Big Fat Snare Drum  (25)
Billy Baker (35) 
Beat Boogie Drums (139)
Beato (144)
Eric Binders Vintage Drums   (88)
Bum Wrap Drum Company (85) 
Bun E Carlos & Randy Rainwater (101,109)
Carolina Classics (114)
Chicago #1 Drum Lessons  (110,111) 
Chicago Drum Exchange (141,142)
Chicago Drum (2-3)
Ct Pro Percussion  (21)
Consignments (123,124,125)
Cooper, Campbell, and Curotto Lounge (41)
CooperGroove  (58)
Crash Bam Boom (67) 
Craviotto Drum Company (9) 
Custom Tank Drum (71) 
Cymbal Planet  (148-149)
Cympad (27,36) 
daVille Drumworks  (92)
Les DeMerle  (175)
Derek The Barber    (TBA)
Dixon Drums   (170)
Doc Sweeney Drums  (26)
Drugan’s Drums & Guitars (1,46,47)
DRUM! Magazine  (202)
Drum Factory (115,116) 
Drum Supply House (61) 
DrumForum.org    (164)
Drummer’s DreamUSA (11) 
Drumtone (155)
Dulock, Gary  (147)
Ronn Dunnett (140)
Brian DuVall  (33)
Dynamicx (37)  
Steve Eaton  (73)
Tim Ellis Drums  (163)
Empowered Percussion  (81)
Freestyle Vintage Drums (100)
Fugate Drums  (16-17)
GEFS’ Drums   (169)
Goodman Drum Company   (136)
John Grandt Vintage Drums (48)
Great Lakes Trader  (180)
Guitar Center  (95-96) 
Bill Hartick-Vintage Cymbals (10) 
Headhunters Sticks & Creations  (143)
Hit Drum (65)  
Holland Drums (70) 
Holloman Custom Drums   (174)
Nick Hopkins (112)
Humes & Berg (5,6) 
Independant Drum Lab   (74-75)
Infinity Drumworks (79)
JC’s Drum Center of Detroit (19) 
JamTec (7) 
Jenkins-Martin (51-52) 
Jon Johnson  (179)
Johnston Drum Works  (165)
Joyful Noise/Bent Tree Innovations  (42)
KAM Instrument Corp.  (178)
The Kelly Shu  (153)
KissTheDrummerMusic (18)  
Klash (12-13) 
Klise Mfg Co. (34)

Jim Krutz (69) 
Kumu Drums   (14)
LA Backbeat  (20)
Lanes Drum & Cymbal  (86)
Keith Larsen   (130,131)
Tony Lewis (57) 
Liverpool Drumsticks (28) 
Lowboy Beaters   (15)
Ludwig (44,45,53,54) 
Joe Luoma (117,118) 
Maxheads  (137)
Joe Mekler   (119)
Matt’s Vintage Drums (93,94) 
Larry Matthews  (97)
Steve Maxwell (8) 
McCourt’s Music  (98-99)
John Medina Jr.  (30)
Meliti Acoustics  (84)
MIC-EZE            (172)
Mid-East Mfg  (181)
Midwest Custom Cymbals (133)
Modern Drummer  (200)
Jim Murray   (121-122)
Music Parts International   (160)
Not So Modern Drummer & Mlasko Drums (107)
Natural Acoustics Lab   (173)
Tim O’Hara (66) 
On The Ropes  (203)
Oriollo  (83)
Out Of The Drawer Percussion (151)
Outlaw Drums   (4)
Palmetto Drum Company  (134,135)
Parra Drums   (82)
Percussion Dynamics  (177)
PinchClip (27,36) 
PLAYDRUMS  (150)
David Poradzisz (106)
Precision Drum Company  (113)
RB Drum Sticks   (162)
RCD Vintage Drums  (166,167,168)
Rebeats   (Lobby)
Chuck Reece  (91)
Remo    (120)
Bob Rickman  (24)
RimRiser (76) 
Lee Ruff (55-56) 
Sabian (104)
Chuck Scalia (59-60) 
Mike Schicker  (40)
Scorpion Sticks   (132)
Anthony Scott (43)
Bob Sharp (62-63) 
Sidekick Drums  (171)
Skins N Tins (103)
Solomon Mics  (182)
Sonor Drums  (89-90)
Southern Thumb Music  (87)
The Steelpan Store   (72)
Stick Stuff/Xcel Sticks (145)
Sticks n Skins/The Sessions (161)
SticksNTones   (128,129)
Stone Drum Company (22-23)  
TRX Cymbals (27,36)  
Three On The Floor  (20)
ThunderEcho (68)  
Trick Drums (77-78) 
Turnwerks (64)
U.S. Drum Supply   (176)
Unix	 (138)
Vintage Drums & Percussion  (156-157)
WFLIII Drums  (154)
Drew Weber (108)
Wood and Weather Drum Co   (49)
Yamaha (50),
Zildjian (102)
Zoro and Gary Asher   (38-39)
Frank Zumwalt & Andy Dwyer (105)


